STATE OF NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS N			Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78 RECEIVED		
DISTRIBUTION IANTATE V FILE V	P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501		JUL 6 1982			
U.8.0.8.	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE			O. C. D.		
TRANSPUNTER OIL C	AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			ARTESIA, OFFICE		
PADRATION OFFICE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
STEVENS OPERATI	ING CORPORATION		<u></u>			
	, Roswell, NM 88201					
Frason(s) for filing (Check proper box New Well X) Change in Transporter of:	Other (Pleas	e explain)			
Recompletion	Cil E Dry Ga					
Change In Ownership	Casingheod Gas Conden					
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner						
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including Fo	ormation	Kind of Lease	,	Lease No.	
O'Brien "DB"	2 Twin Lakes San		State, Federa		N/A	
Location P 330	Feet From The FSL Lin	. 330	Feet From 1	FEL		
Unit Letter						
Line of Section 12 To	wnship 95 Range 2	28E , NMPL	(,	Chaves	County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Address (Give address	to which approx	ved copy of this form is to	be senij	
Navajo Refining Compa	any Pipeline Division	P. O. Drawer	P. O. Drawer 175, Artesia, NM 88210 Address (Give address to which opproved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Nome of Authorized Transporter of Ca	Therens Operating Corp.		Address (Give address to which approv P. O. Box 2405 Rosen			
	The Sec. Two Ree		Is gas actually connected?			
give location of tanks.	th that from any other lease or pool,	rive commingling orde	r number:	1=2=00		
If this production is commingied wind COMPLETION DATA		New Well Workover		Plug Back Same Res'	v. Diff. Res'v.	
Designate Type of Completin	on - (X) X	X	1 1 1	1 r 3 t <u>1</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date Spudded 6-20-82	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 7-3-82	Total Depth 2800 [†]		P.B.T.D. 2778		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Mame of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay 2685'		Tubing Depth 2778 ¹		
2950' Perforations 2685, 85.5, 86	Abo , 93.5, 94, 94.5, 2700, 2			Depth Casing Shoe		
10, 11	TUBING, CASING, AND			2800'		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT		
9 7/8"	8 5/8"	130'		75 sxs Class C 2% CaCl ₂		
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	<u>2800'</u> 2778'		200 sxs Self Stress		
	2 3/8"	2//0				
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be aj able for this de	fter recovery of total volu pth or be for full 24 hour	ime of load oil : s)	and must be equal to or es	rceed top allow-	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flor	u, pump, gas lij	(1, etc.)		
7-3-82	7-3-82	Flowing Casing Presswe		Choke Size		
Length of Test 6 hrs				Gas-MCF Post of BK		
Actual Prod. During Test	он-вы. 85.6	Water • Bbls. 2		N/A comp + hit		
	0.0	<u>1 </u>				
GAS WELL Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMC	F	Gravity of Condensate		
		Casing Pressure (Shut	-18)	Choke Size		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Piesewe (shat-in)					
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
by tates have been complied with	regulations of the Oil Conservation and that the information given	21	a A	resset		
above is true and complete to the	TITLE	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II				
I AMAN	This form is t	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.				
Rand . Y. Alla	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened					
President	tests taken on the	tests taken on the well in accordance with nock this				
(1)	IL					
July 2, 1982	Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply					
· · ·		Separate Form completed wells.	18 C-104 MUS	, be then tot sect by	······································	

STEVENS OPERAŢING CORPORATION

118 WEST FIRST STREET P. O. BOX 2203 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201 505 /622-7273

RECEIVED

JUL 6 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

July 2, 1982

RE: O'Brien "DB" #2 Sec 12, T-9-S, R-28-E 330' FSL & 330' FEL Chaves County, New Mexico

, ··

The following is a deviation survey on the above mentioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION		
504'	1/4°		
977'	1/2°		
1526'	1/4°		
2039'	1/4°		
2500'	1/4°		
2800'	1/2°		

Sincerely,

STEVENS OPERATING CORPORATION

ファーイレノノ ki

Pat Thompson ,/ Production Coordinator

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2nd day of July, 1982.

line Notary Public

My commission expires:

11-13-83

(Seal)